• Self sealing adhesive coating
• Indexing space
• Clear aperture: 10 mm diameter or 25x10 mm
• Slide mounted (3”x2”)
• Filing rack available
Features
Specacard™ for mounting thin polymer
films and KBr pellets for analysis and

Sample Storage and Holders
Ordering Information
GS03800 Specacards 10 mm dia. aperture (100)
GS03810 Specacards 25x10 mm aperture (100)
GS03815 Filing rack for Specacards
GS03820 Magnetic Film Holder
       Illustrations, descriptions and specifications in this data sheet were correct at the time of going to press. However, Specac's policy is one of continuous product development and we reserve
the right to change descriptions and specifications at any time. For the latest details please contact your local Specac office or representative.
•
DataSheetbrilliant spectroscopy™